Soci attivi per cooperativa

Coghome Nome
A.L.M. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

ASMAOUI SANAE
BOSCOLO ALEX
BOSCOLO ELISABETH
RAVAGNAN OMAR
ACQUA AZZURRA s.s.

PENZO GESSICA
SALVAGNO ETTORE
ACQUAMARINA di DORIA ANDREA e C. s.s.
BOSCOLO DAVIDE
DORIA ALESSANDRO
DORIA ANDREA
ADRIAMAR

BOZZATO GABRIELE
BOZZATO MASSIMO
ORAZIO CHRISTOFER
ADRIATICA LAGUNARE

CROSARA GIANLUCA
FANTON EMANUEL
ALBA CHIARA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)
BOSCOLO STEFANO
PENZO DIEGO
TI0ZZ0 ALBERTO
ALISSA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)
BOSCOLO STEFANO
FABRIS ALBERTO
FABRIS GIONNI
ALMA PESCA di PENZO ROBERTO e C.
PENZO ROBERTO
TOSATO MATTEO MARIO
ARIA s.s.

BOSCOLO STEFANO
PENZO SILVIA

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

Soprannome

GIOACHINA
GIOACHINA

PAPO

BIELO

CAPPON

BIELO

Data di nascita

10/06/1989
16/10/1985
12/12/1996
24/10/1974

06/03/1975
04/04/1972

24/03/1972
24/04/1978
27/01/1971

10/02/1975
09/06/1971
17/10/1985

27/11/1977
05/07/1974

31/10/1987
26/03/1969
28/02/1976

28/08/1972
15/08/1980
05/08/1978

06/01/1963
05/06/1978

31/10/1987
15/12/1995
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10

12

A W N

13

17

A W N

18

19

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

Cognome
ATENA

ZENNARO
ZENNARO

AURORA s.s.

TI0ZZ0
TI0ZZO

AZ s.s.

KAMBERAJ
SUIN

SUIN
ZAMPIERI
ZAMPIERI

BABA s.s.

CHINAZZI
NAVONA

BARRACUDA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

BULLO
CHIEREGHIN
SPINELLI

BLU MARINA s.s.

FINOTTO

ZANGIROLAMI

BLU OLTREMARE

GORIN
GORIN

BRENTA MAR s.s.

MARZOLA
MARZOLA
MARZOLA
SACCHETTO

BREZZA MARINA s.s.

GIRALDO
GIRALDO

BRIAN E GIAN s.s.

ONESTO

Nome

GINO
PAOLO

NATALE
REDY

MARINGLEN
ALESSANDRA
TIZIANO
SIMONE
VINCENZO

DEVY
NATASHA

FABIO
DANIELE
SILVIO

ALBERTO
GIOVANNA

GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE

ALESSANDRO
CESARE
MAURIZIO
FABIO

ANDREA
GIULIA

GIANLUCA

Soprannome

BRASIOLA
BRASIOLA

Data di nascita

04/11/1960
21/11/1967

18/07/1953
30/08/1981

17/10/1978
14/09/1978
09/05/1969
14/09/1971
22/01/1959

12/07/1977
15/11/1986

23/08/1975
01/04/1973
05/08/1973

08/11/1976
21/01/1968

22/12/1972
30/07/1977

17/02/1993
13/08/1986
08/09/1959
06/11/1993

18/11/1974
18/03/1995

04/06/1993
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20

A~ W N

21

22

aa B o WN

Cognome

VIO
CLODIA s.s.

ARESU
GALLO
LOMBARDO
MARELLA

CN MARE s.s.

AMADI
ENNOUR

CO.AL.MO. ar.l.

BENETTON
CAVALLARI
CIRIELLO
CONVENTI
FINOTTO
FINOTTO

7 FINOTTO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

23

O 00 N o u b W N -

=
o

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

MAZZEO
NONNATO
SAMBI
SIMONI
SIMONI
SIMONI
VERONESE
VERONESE
VIALI
ZATTA

Nome

BRIAN

GIANLUCA
SIMONE
VALENTINA
ROSSANO

CRISTOFER
NIZAR LUCA

STEFANO
CRISTIAN
MAURIZIO
RINO
ALESSANDRO
RAFFAELE
VINICIO
ANGELO
ALESSIO
FILIPPO
MARTIN
MAURO
RIZZIERO
EDRI
STEFANO
NICOLAS
ARMANDO

CONSORZIO ITTICO VENEZIANO

ALLEGRETTO
AMADI
BERLESE
BUSETTO
CENGIA
CENGIA
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
DALL'ANGELO

DAMIANO
ULISSE
MASSIMILIANO
FABRIZIO

EROS

TEPEPPA
DAMIANO
LUCA

RENZO

MARCO

Soprannome

Data di nascita

06/04/1997

10/07/1981
18/09/1993
04/07/1989
30/07/1988

05/07/1973
16/01/1993

22/05/1972
25/11/1977
01/01/1964
23/02/1965
21/04/1972
29/05/1968
14/05/1942
13/01/1985
10/09/1989
29/10/1979
21/04/1989
18/08/1966
15/03/1964
17/02/1960
20/04/1988
04/09/1995
11/12/1967

23/02/1972
10/01/1975
11/06/1971
19/03/1967
23/10/1974
29/03/1973
10/09/1977
01/01/1964
29/11/1967
06/08/1972

Pagina 3 di 17



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

24

A W N

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

Cognome

DEI ROSSI
DEI ROSSI
D'ESTE
D'ESTE
LAZZARINI
MEMO
MEMO
MENOSSI
MENOSSI
MICHIELI
MICHIELI
MICHIELI
MICHIELI
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
NALESSO
NARDIN
NESTO
ORTICA
PADOAN
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
SECCO
SPINELLO
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TREVISAN
TREVISAN

CORALLO ar.l.

BARBONI
BINI

MSELLAK
MSELLAK
VASILCIN

Nome
NICOLA
PAOLO
AUGUSTO
SEBASTIANO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
MIRKO
ANDREA
SIMONE
ALEX

DENIS
JURGHEN
SEAN
MARCO
MATTIA
NEVIO
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
NICOLA
AGOSTINO
ANDREA
PAOLO
DIEGO
IGOR
MIRCO
STEFANO
GIAN-LUCA
MORENO
SEBASTIANO
STEFANO
ENRICO
MICHELE

GIULIANO
AMBRA
ANAS

SARA
ANASTASIA

Soprannome

Data di nascita

04/01/1997
01/08/1968
09/11/1952
27/02/1991
26/03/1973
25/10/1967
27/09/1984
30/04/1980
01/05/1975
07/12/1998
06/07/1972
19/08/1975
21/03/2001
06/08/1974
08/02/1982
17/07/1974
05/11/1968
01/12/1970
26/01/1984
17/07/1956
21/08/1982
25/03/1971
20/09/1972
06/07/1977
21/01/1982
31/10/1967
18/07/1965
17/12/1973
22/07/1970
01/08/1966
14/09/1969
25/07/1975

11/12/1967
05/02/1992
28/07/1992
11/05/1994
01/01/1969
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Cognome
CORTELLAZZO

BERGAMO
BERLESE
BONADIO
COSTANTINI
FERRIN
FICOTTO

7 LIVON

10
11
12
13
14
15

26

28

aa B oWN

~

10
11

29

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

MEMO
MEMO
MOLIN
NARDIN
NESTO
SECCO
SENIGAGLIA
VETTORETTO

DAMIANO

CARDILLO
CARDILLO
GARDIN

DELFINO DI PRESCIANOTTO MORGAN E C. s.s.

PRESCIANOTTO
PRESCIANOTTO

DELTA SCANO s.s.

ANDRIOLI
ANDRIOLI
BELLETTINI
BELLETTINI
BELLETTINI
CESTARI
CESTARI
FALCONI
GROSSATO
ZERBIN
ZURIATI

Nome

FLAVIO
MASSIMILIANO
ADRIANO
LUCA

CRISTIAN CAMILO
ANDREA
FRANCO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
NEVIO

NICOLA
AGOSTINO
GIAN-LUCA
JONA

MICHELE

MAURO
MICHELE
ANTONIO

MORGAN
SAMUELE

FABIANO
GERMANA
MARIO
MICHELE
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELA
RAFFAELE
MIRCO
STEFANIA
DAMIANO

DEVILAGUNA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

NORDIO

FABIO

Soprannome

Data di nascita

26/02/1947
11/06/1971
15/02/1966
01/01/1964
08/05/1989
05/03/1975
19/05/1960
02/10/2003
25/10/1967
17/07/1974
26/01/1984
17/07/1956
18/07/1965
15/08/1995
23/09/1967

19/06/1973
24/06/1968
24/07/1963

21/04/1976
24/06/1979

30/09/1971
15/07/1957
24/12/1966
31/07/1989
08/05/1962
29/05/1953
19/07/1977
19/12/1964
14/11/1970
29/04/1974
24/08/1972

07/10/1963
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32

33
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Cognome
QUAGLIA
TOMMASIN

EL BARCAGNO s.s.

SCARPA
SCARPA

EUROFISH s.s.

PERINI

EVAMAR s.s.

BOSCOLO
FONTANA
VARAGNOLO

FARO

BERTO
BERTO
CALZAVARA
CAMMOZZ0
CENGIA
CENGIA

7 DALL'ANGELO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

34

DEI ROSSI
DORIZZA
LAZZARINI
MICHIELI
MICHIELI
MICHIELI
MICHIELI
PADOAN
PERILERI
SPINELLO

Nome
GIOVANNI
DEVIS

MATTEO
ROBERTO

ALESSANDRO

CLAUDIO
EMANUELE
DAVIDE

GIANFRANCO
GIULIANO
FEDERICA
BRUNO

EROS
TEPEPPA
MARCO
PAOLO

ELISA
ALESSANDRO
ALEX

DENIS
JURGHEN
SEAN

PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MORENO

FORTUNATA di KASALLA ELFANC s.s.

KASALLA
MANCIN
VILLAROSA

FRATELLI GHEZZO DI GHEZZO MARCO E C. s.a.s.

GHEZZO
VIANELLO

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

ELFANC
SANDRA
JONNIE MARK

MARCO
SIMONE

Soprannome

CHIO

Data di nascita
02/01/1963
12/05/1968

23/11/1999
03/04/1968

04/03/1974

18/10/1979
04/03/1991
15/03/1970

08/05/1952
23/04/1977
09/09/1976
09/11/1962
23/10/1974
29/03/1973
06/08/1972
01/08/1968
01/07/1975
26/03/1973
07/12/1998
06/07/1972
19/08/1975
21/03/2001
25/03/1971
06/08/2001
17/12/1973

14/03/1987
04/10/1964
03/06/1991

16/12/1962
07/09/1977
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Cognome

Nome Soprannome

36/|FUTURA di Nardo Denis e Nardo Ferruccio s.s.

1 NARDO
2 NARDO

DENIS
FERRUCCIO

37 |GHEZZO GIOVANNI DI GHEZZO MAURIZIO & C.

1 GAVAGNIN
GAVAGNIN
GHEZZO

A~ W N

SCARPA
5 VIANELLO

38||GIO.MAR s.s.

1 BOSCOLO
CASSON
FONSATO

A~ W N

NOVERATI

39| ILIRIA s.s.

1 BAKO
2 GJOSHI

40 |ISOLA s.s.

1 BUSETTO
2 BUSETTO
3 VIANELLO

41||ITACA s.s.

1 BISTON
CROSARA
CROSARA

A~ W N

MAGGIO

42 KAPPA s.s. DI VARAGNOLO MAURIZIO E C. (SOC. AGRICOLA)

1 ANTON
2 VARAGNOLO
3 VOLTOLINA

43||LA PERLA NERA s.s.

1 MARELLA
NORDIO
NORDIO

A~ W N

PADOAN
5 RAVAGNAN

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

ANDREA
MASSIMO
ENRICO
MAURO
FRANCO

NICOLA FIORE
JONATHAN

GABRIELE

GIOVANNI

EVANS
FLORIAN

ALESSIO
DARIO
SAMUELE

ROSSANO
ANGELO
ONDINO
CASTELLANO

MIHAI
MAURIZIO
DAVIDE

OSCAR

NICOLA
STEFANO
MARCO
MASSIMILIANO

Data di nascita

11/10/1963
07/12/1969

13/12/1983
03/02/1971
22/08/1987
28/07/1970
26/12/1959

07/12/1993
27/11/1981
13/07/1970
02/07/1984

17/05/1982
08/05/1984

14/07/1963
06/12/1961
04/04/1986

25/08/1964
17/05/1957
06/08/1955
14/02/1962

06/03/1974
17/01/1960
07/11/1976

13/08/1982
06/05/1999
05/04/1970
30/04/1993
20/05/1985
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45

47

A~ W N

48

v A W N

49

00 N o u B W N

50

Cognome

LA TORTUGA s.a.s.

BRICHESE
GHEZZO
MONTAGNER
ROSSI
VALLERI

LAGUNA BLU s.s.

BRIATTI
GALESSO

LAGUNA RESET s.s.

FERRETTO
GIRALDO

LAGUNA s.s.

MARELLA
ZENNARO
ZENNARO
ZENNARO
ZENNARO

Nome

RENATO VALERIO

ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
ANDREA
MASSIMO

RICCARDO
DANIEL

ELSA
ALESSANDRO

LERIS
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
LUCA
STEFANO

LAGUNARE s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

SALVAGNO
SALVAGNO
SALVAGNO
SALVAGNO
SALVAGNO

LE MARINE s.s.

CATOZZI
CATOZZI
NORDIO
NORDIO
PADOAN
SANGIORGI
SELVATICO
SONCINI

LE NOSTRANE s.s.

MORETTO

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

DANIELE
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
SAURO

BRUNO
ENRICO
NICOLA
STEFANO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO

MANUEL

Soprannome

Data di nascita

31/05/1962
23/05/1975
04/04/2002
02/12/2000
14/02/1981

28/08/1987
05/03/1994

06/07/1956
23/06/1982

02/05/1974
13/04/1980
31/01/1978
14/12/1985
07/05/1985

13/11/1986
20/04/1978
07/12/1982
12/12/1955
22/10/1957

14/03/1969
19/05/1971
06/05/1999
05/04/1970
30/04/1993
03/12/1956
22/04/1975
28/03/1974

31/08/1982
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52
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Cognome
LUNA s.s.

NESTO

SMERGHETTO

Nome

ALESSANDRO
FLAVIO

MARE AZZURRO SOCIALPESCA

BRIGATO
BRIGATO
BULLO
NORDIO

5 PERAZZOLO

10
11

53

55

A W N

56

57

A W N

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

SCARPA
SCARPA
TESTA
TRAMONTE
VOLTOLINA
VOLTOLINA

MARGHERITA s.r.l.

BOSCOLO
VIANELLO

MARGHERITA s.s.

BOSCOLO
BOSCOLO

MARIN s.s.

GIRALDO
MARIN
MARIN
RAVICINI

MD. PESCA s.s.

DORIA
MARANGON
MARANGON

MEDITERRANEA

CARISI

CIRIELLO
CIRIELLO
FINOTTO
FINOTTO

ANDREA
MICHELE
GIULIO
MAURO
GIORGIA
ALESSIO
VALENTINA
LUIGI SERGIO
GABRIO
FABIO
LUCA

OMAR
ATTILIO

OMAR
PALMIRO

FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
LORIS
FRANCESCA

ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
NICOLO'

VITTORIO
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
RAFFAELE

Soprannome

GALLO

GALLO
ZEMELO

Data di nascita

20/04/1976
09/08/1977

11/08/1983
30/05/1989
13/05/1962
19/03/1965
09/01/1970
17/03/1960
07/01/1994
19/05/1961
07/02/1963
23/02/1961
17/09/1982

09/11/1990
25/02/1963

09/11/1990
18/05/1970

15/07/1987
22/08/1993
06/01/1957
28/11/1991

06/07/1978
12/12/1971
15/07/2004

18/01/1972
27/12/1989
01/01/1964
21/04/1972
29/05/1968
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A W N

59

65

o A W N

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

Cognome

VERONESE
VERONESE
ZATTA

MICHEL s.s.

BASILI
BELLEMO
BELLEMO
BULLO

NATURAE s.s.

BOSCOLO
TROLESE

NAUTILUS s.s.

CROSARA
CROSARA
FERRETTO

Nome
EDRI
STEFANO
ARMANDO

DANIELE
LUCA
MATTIA
GLORIA

GINO
ANDREA

LUCA
MARCO
EROS

NORDIO DI NORDIO NICO E C.

NORDIO
NORDIO

ONDA s.s.

BOSCOLO
FRIGO
FRIGO

ONDA srl

BOSCOLO
FRIGO

ORIZZONTI s.s.

BOSCOLO
MISSUD

NICO
ROBERTO

MICAELA
GIORGIO
SIMONE

MICAELA
GIORGIO

MICAELA
ANTONINO

PELLESTRINA (LAVORATORI PICCOLA PESCA)

BALLARIN
BALLARIN
BUSETTO
GIACOMINI
GIADA
GIADA
SCARPA

BRUNO
MARCO
IGOR
MIRCO
DANIELE
UBALDO
EMANUELE

Soprannome

MARCHI

CHIELON

CHIELON

CHIELON

Data di nascita
17/02/1960
20/04/1988
11/12/1967

23/09/1990
20/09/1988
20/06/1996
21/12/1993

06/06/1964
03/04/1976

13/04/1994
15/03/1990
04/07/1967

13/01/1994
04/03/1962

15/03/1975
16/04/1947
22/04/1973

15/03/1975
16/04/1947

15/03/1975
27/09/1986

29/11/1983
06/10/1987
30/09/1979
24/06/1964
22/03/1968
17/05/1964
13/03/1975
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Cognome Nome Soprannome Data di nascita

8 SCARPA GIUSEPPE 16/11/1951
9 SCARPA VINCENZO 17/08/1956
10 ZENNARO ANGELO 26/09/1959
66| PERINI s.s.
1 PERINI FABIO 29/03/1991
2 PERINI RINGO 31/10/1953
67 PESCATORI CLODIENSE arr.l.
1 BALLARIN MAURIZIO 04/01/1962
2 BERTAGGIA VALENTINO 14/02/1973
3 BOFFO DEVIS 10/08/1989
4 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRO CHIO 20/08/1975
5 BOSCOLO DIEGO CONTADIN 06/04/1969
6 BOSCOLO GINO MARCHI 06/06/1964
7 BOSCOLO MATTIA FORCOLA 28/10/1982
8 BOSCOLO VANNI CONTADIN 31/07/1967
9 BULLO EMILIO 31/03/1956
10 BULLO STEFANO 21/01/1982
11 BUSETTO ALBERTO 10/09/1967
12 BUSETTO GABRIEL 30/10/2000
13 BUSETTO MARCO 25/04/1973
14 BUSETTO MICHELE 01/02/1968
15 CHIEREGHIN CARLO 26/03/1968
16 CHIEREGHIN PAOLO 07/04/1965
17 COSTA MATTEO 31/01/1983
18 DE GRANDIS EDDY 18/10/1982
19 DORIA ANDREA 04/06/1975
20 DORIA ANDREA 13/06/1982
21 FABBRIS GIONNI 09/06/1970
22 GIANNI WILLIAMS 18/12/1978
23 LOMBARDO MAURO 30/12/1983
24 LOVISARO EMILIANO 19/10/1969
25 LOVISARO IVANO 06/08/1965
26 MARELLA ROBERTO 02/11/1973
27 MAZZEO ANGELO 13/01/1985
28 MONARO DENIS 19/12/1956
29 MONARO GIORGIO 20/10/1961
30 MONARO MAURIZIO 07/04/1960
31 NORDIO MARCO 21/01/1965
32 NORDIO MARCO 31/05/1969

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024 Pagina 11 di 17



Cognome

33 PADOAN
34 PENZO

35 PENZO

36 PENZO

37 PENZO

38 PENZO

39 PENZO

40 PUATO

41 RANZATO
42 RAVAGNAN
43 RAVAGNAN
44 ROSTELLATO
45 SONCIN

46 TIOZZO

47 TIOZZ0O

48 TIOZZO

49 VERONESE
50 VERONESE
51 VERONESE
52 VERONESE
53 VERONESE
54 VERONESE
55 ZANELLA
56 ZENNARO
57 ZORICH

58 ZORICH

59 ZORICH

60 ZORICH

)]
()

[

BADEA
BALDINI MILIA
BOSCOLO
BURGATO
MANTOVAN
PAVLOV
RUZZA
SALVAGNO

O 00 N o u B W N

SUIN

_
o

SUIN

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

Nome
ANTONINO
ALESSANDRO
FABIANO
LUIGI
MATTIA
STEFANO
STEFANO
CORRADO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
ENZO

PAOLO
FRANCO
DANIEL
DANIELE
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
JONATHAN
MATTIA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ROBERTO
RUDI

PESCATORI LEVANTE s.c. ar.l.

RADU EMIL
MARCO
CRISTIAN
GINA
MAURIZIO
ALEXANDRU
ALBERTO
ETTORE
ALESSANDRA
TIZIANO

Soprannome

MEO AMBROSI
PESCHIERO
CELI

CONTADIN

Data di nascita

27/09/1959
11/05/1983
09/06/1970
27/06/1985
28/03/1993
18/06/1970
26/05/2004
26/05/1967
08/02/1962
20/03/1988
25/09/1957
21/04/1978
22/07/1966
24/04/1974
14/01/1976
16/04/1978
27/07/1975
08/11/1992
15/03/1969
27/05/1988
26/10/1981
20/04/1968
15/09/1972
03/11/1966
17/02/1988
01/08/1984
21/01/1964
26/07/1961

10/11/1971
14/03/1957
09/03/1972
14/02/1971
24/04/1965
15/11/1983
20/03/1979
04/04/1972
14/09/1978
09/05/1969
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69

73

A~ w N

74

v A W N

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13

Cognome

TESSARIN
VARGA
ZAMPIERI

PIOVAN s.s.

PIOVAN
PIOVAN
PIOVAN

Nome Soprannome

PAOLO
IRINA
SIMONE

ANDREA
ANTONIO
RICCARDO

POSEIDONIA di MELONI FULVIO e ZENNARO MANUEL

MELONI
NARDIN
ZENNARO

RO.MA. s.s.

FONSATO
SALVAGNI
SALVAGNI

ROSA DEI VENTI s.s.

MASSARENTI
ROSESTOLATO

RUDITAPES (SOC. AGR.)

MATTIAZZI
NORDIO
PENZO
RAVAGNAN

FULVIO
ANDREA
MANUEL

GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
MARIO

SILLA
NICOLA

FABIO
STEFANO
MATTEO
MASSIMILIANO

SAN MARCO BURANO (PESCATORI DI BURANO)

ALLEGRETTO
ALLEGRETTO
AMADI
BORTOLETTO
BUSETTO
CAPPELLO
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

DAMIANO
LUCA
ULISSE
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
DAMIANO
DANIELE
EMILIANO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
IVANO

Data di nascita
12/07/1961
09/03/1979
14/09/1971

25/06/2001
07/11/1965
22/08/2000

15/07/1976
14/03/1975
11/04/1982

13/07/1970
26/11/1991
06/10/1949

05/12/1969
19/09/1993

01/07/1988
24/05/1970
15/05/1997
20/05/1985

23/02/1972
04/01/1989
10/01/1975
17/04/1987
19/03/1967
21/01/1953
10/09/1977
12/10/1980
01/04/1978
10/03/1962
28/02/1948
19/02/1990
02/06/1958
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

Cognome

COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
DEI ROSSI
DEI ROSSI
DEI ROSSI
DEI ROSSI
DEI ROSSI
D'ESTE
D'ESTE
ENZO

ENZO
GOATTIN
MELLARA
MELLARA
MEMO
MEMO
MICHIELI
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MORO
NALESSO
NOVELLO
ORTICA
ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

Nome
JACOPO
RENZO
STEFANO
VANNI
ANDREA
DOMENICO

MASSIMILIANO

NICOLA
RICCARDO
AUGUSTO
SEBASTIANO
DAVIDE
NICOLA
SALVATORE
BRUNO
MAURO
MARCO
MIRKO
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
MARCO
MARCO
MATTIA
PAOLO
VALTER
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ALVARO
ANDREA
DIEGO
DOMENICO
IGOR
MAURIZIO
MIRCO
SANDRO
SIMONE

Soprannome

Data di nascita

06/09/1990
29/11/1967
24/12/1980
30/11/1955
06/11/1954
18/05/1969
31/01/1969
04/01/1997
05/03/2003
09/11/1952
27/02/1991
23/02/1963
26/02/1989
02/08/1962
03/12/1960
10/09/1955
10/05/1966
27/09/1984
06/01/1970
25/09/2002
25/10/1958
28/05/1968
06/08/1974
08/02/1982
05/11/1968
12/10/1964
01/12/1970
22/07/1967
21/08/1982
24/10/1973
07/12/1990
14/05/1953
21/06/1967
20/09/1972
24/06/1971
06/07/1977
08/02/1963
21/01/1982
17/02/1967
01/12/1995
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75

A W N

© 00 N o u»

76

77

v B W N

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

Cognome

ROSSO

ROSSO

ROSSO

SENO

SENO
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAGLIAPIETRA
TREVISAN
TREVISAN

VIO

VIO

VIO

VITTURI
ZANELLA

SCIABICA

BOSCOLO
BULLO
CIRIELLO
FERRARA
PENZO
PERINI
PREDEN
VERONESE
VERONESE

SEALBA 2 s.s.

RICCI

SIRIO s.s.

BELLO
CARISI
MAINARDI
PENZO
PERINI

Nome
ANGELO
LUCA
OMAR
ALFREDO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
GIAMPAOLO
MASSIMO
MICHELE
PAOLO
SEBASTIANO
SERGIO
STEFANO
ENRICO
MICHELE
ANDREA
MATTEO
PIETRO
MICHELE
CESARINO

LOREDANA
SUSY
KATUSCIA
PATRIZIA
ENDRI
LUCIO
ROBERTO
ENDRIO
IADER

SEVERINO

GIANFRANCO
JONNY
SPARTACO
PAOLO
MASSIMO

Soprannome

CHIODORO

Data di nascita

16/02/1959
14/10/1985
14/09/1979
23/12/1960
18/09/1967
30/11/1963
23/10/1967
23/08/1964
02/01/1973
18/01/1980
22/07/1970
13/08/1964
01/08/1966
14/09/1969
25/07/1975
10/07/1956
19/01/1975
28/04/1978
19/12/1969
07/01/1945

27/10/1964
22/03/1967
29/04/1966
21/07/1961
20/04/1981
23/06/1965
18/05/1965
13/05/1966
19/04/1963

06/06/1983

28/12/1962
07/02/1975
15/05/1969
02/09/1967
23/03/1958

Pagina 15 di 17



Cognome

78||SMERALDO s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 MARANGON
MARANGON
MARANGON

A~ w N

MARCHESAN

79 |SOLEMAR s.s. di CROSARA LUCIO E C. (SOC. AGR.)

1 BOSCOLO PAGAN
CROSARA
CROSARA

A W N

MANTOVANI

80/SOLO VONGOLE s.s.

1 BALLARIN
2 COCUZzZA
3 TI0zZzO

Nome

ANDREA
MARCO
MATTEO
DIEGO

GIONNJ
ALBERTO
LUCIO
CINZIA

MATTEO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE

81 |SPERANZA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 MARANGON
2 MARCON
3 MARCON

82||STELLA POLARE s.s.

1 PAGAN
2 PASTRELLO

83| TOMMY PESCA s.s.

1 BOSCOLO
2 BOSCOLO
3 GORINI

84 TRE M di FUOLEGA MAURO e PADOAN MERIZIANA

1 BOSCOLO
2 FUOLEGA
3 PADOAN

85|/ TREVISAN s.a.s. di Trevisan Matteo & C

1 D'ESTE
2 TREVISAN
3 TREVISAN

86| VALLONA s.s.

1 PESHTANI

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

GIULIA
GIORGIO
SONNY

MIRCO
LUCA

DANIELE
VANESSA
FRANCESCO

MICHELE
MAURO
MERIZIANA

NICOLA
ENNIO
MATTEO

EDLIR

Soprannome

PAGIO

COCUCCIA
CAPORALE

MENEGUOLO

Data di nascita

12/10/1983
02/10/1963
04/09/1997
12/11/1968

24/04/1975
21/01/1974
07/05/1962
18/09/1963

01/01/1985
11/09/1993
18/06/1985

14/02/1967
16/01/1961
09/12/1987

03/04/1950
22/06/1960

28/09/1987
31/08/1990
04/03/1993

01/01/1979
14/02/1982
24/11/1977

07/05/1992
11/06/1960
12/02/1989

05/09/1978
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Cognome

2 TIOZZ0

Nome Soprannome

CRISTINA COMPINI

87 |VE.DO. di DORIA FELICE & C. s.s.

1 DORIA
PENZO
VERONESE

A~ W N

VERONESE

FELICE
CELESTINO
MARCO
TURRIDDU

88 |VENERE s.s. di ZANI LUCIO e BOSCOLO SEBASTIAN GIO

1 BOSCOLO
2 BOSCOLO
3 ZANI

89||VENICE s.s.

1 NARDO
2 NARDO
3 RUGGERI

90| VERACE s.s.

1 BOSCOLO
2 CUBEDDU
3 VENEZIANI

ALEX GIOACHINA
SEBASTIAN GIOACHINA
LUCIO

DENIS
FERRUCCIO
RUGGERO

RICCARDO MELONI
SAVERIO
MARCO

91| |VITTORIA (SOC. AGRICOLA)

1 CRIVELLARI
2 MARCOLONGO
3 MARCOLONGO

GABRIELE
BRUNETTO
DIEGO

92 \WENDY s.s. di SPINADIN WENDY e C.

1 BOSCOLO
SPINADIN
SPINADIN

A W N

SPINADIN
5 SPINADIN

mercoledi 21 febbraio 2024

DAVIDE CONTADIN
BRYAN

GIMMI

LORIS

WENDY

Data di nascita

07/04/1975

08/06/1969
24/10/1957
24/10/2001
16/08/1964

16/10/1985
31/03/1981
16/02/1956

11/10/1963
07/12/1969
20/01/1968

26/05/1990
07/07/1988
21/08/1986

20/02/1965
21/04/1949
09/07/1977

09/02/1991
04/01/2006
14/08/1965
03/05/1969
04/12/1983
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